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Feedback Analysis on Response given for College 

Total No.of Respondents : 516 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 

Excellent 354 305 281 285 359 288 264 

Good 147 189 196 197 138 193 187 

Average 13 18 33 30 14 30 52 

Fair 2 4 6 4 5 5 13 

 

  

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7

Feedback Analysis on Response given 
for College

Excellent

Good

Average

Fair



 

Department of Tamil 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 8 9 7 10 8 9 

Good 5 4 6 3 5 4 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of English 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 20 21 18 19 22 21 

Good 8 7 11 9 6 7 

Average 
1 1 0 0 0 1 

Fair 0 0 0 1 1 0 
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Department of Mathematics 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 62 69 62 66 70 68 

Good 
56 51 56 52 49 49 

Average 
5 3 4 5 4 5 

Fair 0 0 1 0 0 1 
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Department of Physics 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 6 5 4 8 6 5 

Good 
6 7 8 4 6 7 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Chemistry 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 11 9 9 9 10 9 

Good 18 19 17 18 16 17 

Average 0 1 3 2 3 3 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Biotechnology   

 Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 
14 12 9 16 11 11 

Good 6 7 11 4 8 6 

Average 0 1 0 0 1 3 

Fair 1 1 1 1 1 1 
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Department of Botany 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 
9 9 9 9 8 9 

Good 2 2 2 2 3 2 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Computer Science  

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 11 11 13 12 10 13 

Good 16 15 12 14 17 12 

Average 
1 1 3 1 1 2 

Fair 0 1 0 1 0 1 
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Department of Information Technology 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 
4 5 6 5 5 5 

Good 5 4 3 4 4 4 

Average 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of BCA 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 10 8 8 10 9 11 

Good 
9 11 10 9 9 7 

Average 
0 0 1 0 1 1 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department  of BBA 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 13 14 14 14 13 13 

Good 17 14 16 16 17 16 

Average 0 2 0 0 0 1 

Fair 1 1 1 1 1 1 
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Department of Commerce (R) 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 74 76 67 71 72 64 

Good 51 46 50 53 43 53 

Average 
1 5 8 2 8 10 

Fair 1 0 2 1 4 0 
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Department of Commerce(CA) 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 16 16 16 14 14 15 

Good 14 14 14 16 15 14 

Average 
4 4 3 4 3 4 

Fair 1 1 2 1 3 2 
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Department of PG Commerce 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 14 14 11 12 12 12 

Good 3 4 7 6 5 6 

Average 1 0 0 0 1 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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